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Jurisdiction Wide 
4201-Lee Martinez Fa 726 51 7.02% 271 31 31 0 26 0 0 3 2 
4202-Coachlight Plaz1 845 43 5.09% 492 33 33 0 20 0 0 7 6 
4203-Communitv 1st ~ 393 9 2.29% 142 3 3 0 I 0 0 0 2 
4204-DMA Plaza 501 49 9.78% 195 29 29 0 15 0 0 I 13 
4205-Countv Courtho 702 21 2.99% 230 9 9 0 3 0 0 4 2 
4206-Fullana Element 617 35 5.67% 221 24 24 0 II 0 0 4 9 
4207-Dunn Elementar 497 28 5.63% 215 19 19 I 13 0 0 3 2 
4208-Lincoln Center 444 15 3.38% 212 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 4 
4209-lst Presbvterian .., 357 19 5.32% 196 II 11 0 7 0 0 0 4 
4210-Fire Station #1 403 24 5.96% 154 19 19 0 11 1 0 0 7 
4211-Laurel Element2 513 38 7.41% 229 22 22 0 II 0 0 l 10 
4212-Fire Station # 1 579 27 4.66% 235 16 16 0 13 0 0 I 2 
4213-0ld Ft Collins H 600 36 6.00% 269 16 16 0 10 0 0 4 2 
4214-Lesher Junior Hi11: 454 64 14.10% 287 50 50 0 37 0 0 3 10 
4215-Riffenburnh Ele n 661 40 6.05% 411 31 31 0 21 0 0 I 9 
4216-BMC West 280 15 5.36% 167 11 11 0 4 0 0 4 3 
4217-Parkwood East, 713 59 8.27% 399 39 39 0 22 I 0 6 10 
4218-Riffenburnh Ele:n 601 32 5.32% 324 23 23 I 13 0 0 2 7 
4219-Discoverv Cente 424 19 4.48% 200 15 15 0 10 0 0 0 5 
4220-Fire Station #3 594 59 9.93% 324 45 45 0 30 0 I 4 10 
4221-St Lukes Episco 621 79 12.72% 389 64 64 0 36 I I 9 17 
4222-Our Saviours Lu 338 40 11.83% 175 28 28 1 19 0 0 1 7 
4223-Our Saviours Lu 544 62 11.40% 344 49 49 0 29 2 0 5 13 
4224-Scotch Pines Ch b 714 54 7.56% 407 31 31 0 13 I 0 8 9 
4225-Odea Elementar 465 51 10.97% 263 42 42 0 26 0 1 7 8 
4226-Beattie Element 447 46 10.29% 298 38 38 I 18 l 0 8 10 
4227-Beattie Element 631 60 9.51% 359 51 51 0 33 0 0 4 14 
4228-Christ United M 859 64 7.4S% 501 46 46 I 23 0 0 4 18 
4229-Boltz Junior Higll 465 24 5.16% 234 IS IS 0 II 0 0 2 2 
4230-Sheoardson Eler 702 60 8.55% 458 53 53 I 33 0 .0 2 17 
4231-First Christian C ~ 373 33 8.85% 200 28 28 0 12 0 0 4 12 
4232-Platte River Po" e 676 47 6.95% 428 42 42 0 24 I 0 7 10 
4233-Fort Collins Hie 641 39 6.08% 409 27 27 0 II 0 0 9 7 
4234-Sheoardson Eler 505 54 10.69% 326 46 45 0 30 0 0 6 9 
4235-Boltz Junior Hil! ~ 579 62 10.71% 354 54 54 2 31 l 0 13 7 
4236-Foothills Fashio 627 43 6.86% 339 29 29 0 23 0 0 I 5 
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423 7-Foothills Assem 1 372 35 9.41% 229 30 30 0 18 0 0 7 5 
4238-Southside Baoti 885 52 5.88% 537 42 42 0 31 0 0 6 5 
4239-Lopez Elementailv 934 69 7.39% 568 55 55 I 38 0 0 4 12 
4240-Harmony Presb) 688 49 7.12% 428 35 35 0 25 0 0 4 6 
4241-Preston Junior fi 639 16 2.50% 408 14 14 0 9 0 0 3 2 
4242-Linton Elementa 576 36 6.25% 431 34 34 I 25 0 0 4 4 
4243-Linton Elementa 521 55 10.56% 335 42 42 0 27 0 0 8 7 
4244-Kruse Elementru v 629 63 10.02% 462 49 49 0 29 0 .o 10 JO 
4245-Courtney Park A p 646 53 8.20% 392 34 34 0 21 I 0 2 10 
4246-Somerset Clubh, 623 40 6.42% 386 31 31 0 19 0 0 2 JO 
4247-Looez Elementailv 591 49 8.29% 347 41 41 I 25 2 0 5 8 
4248-McGraw Elemer t 430 15 3.49% 271 10 10 0 8 0 0 2 0 
4301-Unitv Church 533 36 6.75% 239 24 24 0 15 0 0 5 4 
4302-Unity Church 421 23 5.46% 141 8 8 0 6 0 0 0 2 
4303-Poudre High Sc o 605 15 2.48% 261 11 11 0 6 0 0 3 2 
4304-Park Maintenanc e 327 20 6.12% 117 10 10 0 4 0 0 I 5 
4305-Bethel Baptist C 1 442 25 5.66% 249 20 20 0 10 0 0 I 9 
4306-Bethel Baptist C 1 689 26 3.77% 364 14 14 0 6 0 0 4 4 
4307-Moore Elementa 752 46 6.12% 404 42 42 0 24 0 0 8 JO 
4308-Universitv Villa 550 41 7.45% 283 35 35 0 18 0 0 9 8 
4309-University Villa1 617 12 1.94% 354 JI JI 0 8 0 0 2 I 
4310-Allison Hall 525 5 0.95% 299 3 3 0 2 0 0 I 0 
4311-Edwards Hall 393 3 0.76% 190 I I 0 I 0 0 0 0 
4312-Plymouth Conizre 420 JO 2.38% 218 7 7 0 3 0 0 I 3 
4313-Bennett Elemen ~ 470 49 10.43% 253 35 35 . 1 20 0 0 4 10 
4314-Westminster Pre 684 74 10.82% 370 57 57 1 36 0 0 2 18 
43 I 5-Shephard Hills l u 618 40 6.47% 354 38 38 0 25 0 0 7 6 
4316-Bauder Element, 628 40 6.37% 325 32 32 2 21 0 0 6 3 
4317-Equine Center 632 30 4:75% 339 22 22 0 15 0 0 3 4 
4318-Bauder Element 836 62 7.42% 501 51 51 0 35 0 0 9 7 
4319-Immanuel Chris 762 56 7.35% 435 49 49 0 29 I 0 7 12 
4320-Cornerstone Pre: b 564 13 2.30% 326 9 9 0 5 0 0 2 2 
4321-Fellowship Bible 463 30 6.48% 238 23 23 0 17 0 0 I 5 
4322-Holidav Inn 837 52 6.21% 424 35 35 0 22 0 0 4 9 
4323-Fellowship Bible 702 65 9.26% 412 45 45 0 24 0 0 JO II 
4324-Blevins Junior Iii 670 33 4.93% 381 21 21 I 14 I 0 0 5 
4325-Blevins Junior f · 751 23 3.06% 415 20 20 0 14 0 0 I 5 
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4326-Olander Elemen a 1012 75 7.41% 639 61 61 0 39 2 0 9 11 
4327-Peace with Chri1t 574 42 7.32% 335 36 36 0 23 0 0 9 4 
4328-Peace with Chri!~ 619 39 6.30% 371 34 34 0 21 0 0 5 8 
4329-Rockv Mtn Higl 714 39 5.46% 431 27 27 0 14 0 0 4 9 
4330-Rocky Mtn Higl 718 47 6.55% 440 36 36 0 24 0 0 5 7 
4331-Johnson Elemen a 1148 81 7.06% 763 70 70 I 50 0 I 10 8 
4332-Olander Elemen a 615 38 6.18% 325 23 23 0 16 0 0 2 5 
4901-Collins Aire Mo 297 42 14.14% 177 27 27 0 14 0 I 8 4 
4902-Fort Collins Plw a 147 14 9.52% 100 12 12 0 7 0 0 2 3 
4903-Preston Jnr High 1190 67 5.63% 851 65 65 2 52 0 0 4 7 
4904-St Elizabeth Set, 749 68 9.08% 513 60 60 0 35 I 0 7 17 
4905-Redeemer Luthe 1023 85 8.31% 709 73 73 0 61 0 0 4 8 
4906-Transfort 856 47 5.49% 595 41 41 0 30 0 0 3 8 
4907-Collinwood Ass"s 957 58 6.06% 642 52 52 0 42 0 0 l 9 
4908-River FC 4 Saua 518 33 6.37% 346 29 29 I 19 I 0 3 5 
4909-McGraw Elemer t 644 67 10.40% 441 52 52 0 36 0 0 5 11 
5101-St. Bartholome\ls 407 27 6.63% 253 19 19 0 13 0 0 2 4 
5102-Estes Park City 450 14 3.11% 271 11 11 0 4 0 0 4 3 
S 103-Estes Park City 780 48 6.15% 4S7 30 30 0 19 0 0 0 I I 
5104-Church of Chris 278 19 6.83% 192 18 18 0 13 0 0 3 2 
S l OS-Masonic Temple 842 89 10.57% S4S 68 68 I 46 0 0 6 15 
5106-Mtn View Bible F 479 63 13.15% 349 S4 54 0 30 0 0 6 18 
5107-Holidav Inn 646 57 8.82% 397 39 39 0 23 0 0 6 10 
5108-Comm Church/~ o 872 53 6.08% 575 40 40 0 29 0 0 2 9 
5109-Our Lady/Mtn C~ 915 102 11.15% 584 72 72 0 49 0 0 6 17 
51 JO-Pinewood Sorin1 s 724 64 8.84% 444 52 52 0 37 I 0 7 7 
5111-Parks Open Spac 1037 92 8.87% 717 76 76 0 4S 0 0 12 19 
5112-Big Thomoson ( y 374 44 I 1.76% 227 33 33 0 23 0 0 5 5 
5113-Big Thompson Sic 299 37 12.37% 159 28 28 0 15 0 0 4 9 
5114-NamaQua Eleme 1 1108 96 8.66% 787 82 82 0 48 0 0 15 19 
5115-Calvarv Christia 1038 114 10.98% 757 101 IOI 0 71 2 0 11 17 
5116-Calvary Christia 1 744 81 10.89% 521 73 73 0 47 0 0 8 18 
5117-BF Kitchen Eleo 392 33 8.42% 232 27 27 I 21 0 0 2 3 
5118-Collins Cashwa 578 33 5.71% 375 27 27 0 17 0 1 5 4 
S 119-Loveland Good 591 82 13.87% 428 72 72 0 47 0 0 5 20 
5120-Evangelical Con~ 499 34 6.81% 318 28 28 I 17 0 0 5 s 
5121-Thompson Valle~ 852 55 6.46% 530 47 47 0 35 0 0 4 8 
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5122-Evangelical Con~ 1179 97 8.23% 808 89 89 2 68 0 2 2 15 
5123-Knights of Colurn 778 83 10.67% 506 69 69 0 51 1 0 5 12 
5124-Van Buren Elem: 593 60 10.12% 349 46 46 I 29 0 I 3 12 
5125-Van Buren Elem: 573 63 10.99% 407 52 52 0 37 1 0 5 9 
5126-Galilee Baptist 896 89 9.93% 587 76 76 0 53 0 0 12 II 
5127-Fire Station #2 701 54 7.70% 512 47 47 0 36 0 0 3 8 
5 I 28-Church of the N 603 55 9.12% 411 44 44 0 30 0 2 4 8 
5129-Faith Evangelici 912 92 10.09% 655 75 75 0 62 0 0 6 7 
5130-Centennial Elem: 595 57 9.58% 453 49 49 0 38 0 0 I 10 
5131-Trinitv Lutheran 666 57 8.56% 457 46 46 2 25 0 0 13 6 
5132-Evangelical Fre 555 55 9.91% 406 48 47 0 40 0 0 3 4 
5133-Evangelical Fm 753 51 6.77% 471 38 38 0 28 0 0 6 4 
5134-Stansberry Elem 896 72 8.04% 600 59 59 0 46 0 0 I 12 
5135-Church/Good S e 960 66 6.88% 643 61 61 1 40 0 0 3 17 
5136-Lincoln Element11 678 54 7.96% 405 42 42 0 35 0 0 2 5 
5137-Mtnview Presbve 453 34 7.51% 298 28 28 0 14 2 0 7 5 
5138-Mary Blair Eleme 743 56 7.54% 465 46 46 0 27 0 0 6 13 
5 I 39-Monroe Elemenlta 452 51 11.28% 295 41 41 0 25 0 0 2 14 
5140-McKee Conf W ~ 772 59 7.64% 481 51 51 0 32 0 0 8 11 
5141-McKee Conf W~ 630 44 6.98% 450 40 40 0 32 0 0 3 5 
5142-Winona Elemen1 a 632 44 6.96% 367 36 36 0 33 0 0 2 1 
5143-Loveland Public L 797 67 8.41% 404 44 44 0 27 0 0 7 10 
5144-First Congregati 508 48 9.45% 269 37 37 0 25 0 0 6 6 
5145-Truscott Elemen 433 32 7.39% 228 19 19 0 14 0 0 0 5 
5146-lst United Meth 433 37 8.55% 248 30 30 I 25 0 0 2 2 
5147-Garfield Elemen 390 27 6.92% 240 15 15 0 9 0 0 0 6 
5148-Sierra Vista Hea 463 32 6.91% 289 26 26 0 19 0 0 1 6 
5149-First Baptist Cht r 338 43 12.72% 209 37 37 0 24 I 0 6 6 
5201-Poudre Valley P 394 27 6.85% 202 19 19 0 15 0 0 1 3 
5302-Poudre Cyn Co~ 112 26 23.21% 72 20 20 0 9 0 0 2 9 
5303-Stove Prairie Sc 340 44 12.94% 215 39 39 0 23 I 0 5 10 
5304-Spring Canyon V 455 38 8.35% 259 33 33 0 20 0 0 5 8 
5305-Watson Lake Fis'1 666 55 8.26% 364 48 48 0 35 0 0 4 9 
5306-Irish Elementary 846 43 5.08% 401 34 34 0 14 0 0 II 9 
5307-Lincoln Junior I- i 864 66 7.64% 459 57 57 0 37 0 0 9 II 
5308-West Ft Collins W 448 30 6.70% 249 24 24 I 20 0 0 3 0 
5309-Holnam Inc 282 26 9.22% 182 19 19 0 12 0 0 2 5 
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5310-Laporte Presbyte 624 54 8.65% 383 46 46 0 28 0 I 8 9 
5311-Livermore Comrh 771 81 10.51% 507 70 70 1 51 0 0 5 13 
5312-Virginia Dale Cl 130 6 4.62% 100 6 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 
5313-Red Feather Lks A 463 67 14.47% 310 52 52 0 40 0 I I JO 
5901-Buckeye Comm1 606 36 5.94% 411 34 34 0 22 0 0 9 3 
5902-Waverly Fire Stit 359 32 8.91% 242 27 27 0 18 0 0 2 7 
5903-Eyestone Eleme1 580 44 7.59% 354 40 40 0 28 0 0 7 5 
5904-Wellington Tow 959 97 10.11% 631 76 75 2 49 I 0 12 11 
5905-Country General 411 49 11.92% 261 39 39 0 31 0 0 4 4 
5906-Todd Lund Whe 599 62 10.35% 366 53 53 I 31 0 0 7 14 
5907-Tavelli Elementi 526 44 8.37% 360 37 37 0 18 0 0 0 19 
5908-Adriel Hills Clul 701 114 16.26% 509 95 95 0 52 I 0 10 32 
5909-Tavelli Elementi 460 44 9.57% 284 36 36 0 26 0 0 5 5 
5910-CSU Ardec Cen e 417 32 7.67% 267 22 22 0 JO 0 0 5 7 
5911-Mulberry Inn 859 67 7.80% 565 55 55 0 46 0 0 3 6 
5912-Fort Collins Plai a 337 19 5.64% 200 10 10 I 8 I 0 0 0 
5913-Timnath Elemen 490 67 13.67% 350 53 53 0 29 1 0 9 14 
5914-Poudre Valley RE 709 67 9.45% 542 53 53 0 36 0 0 1 16 
5915-Fort Collins Hi~ 1 1022 65 6.36% 733 59 59 0 41 0 0 5 13 
5916-Mountain Range 346 29 8.38% 192 26 26 0 20 0 0 2 4 
5917-Good Sam Retir 697 80 11.48% 413 60 60 0 49 I 0 2 8 
5918-Horsetooth Fire ~ 707 35 4.95% 418 24 24 0 18 0 0 I 5 
5919-Buckhom Presb1 t 825 65 7.88% 573 56 56 0 40 0 0 10 6 
5920-Cherry Ridge Vi 924 49 5.30% 588 44 44 0 35 0 0 5 4 
5921-Cherry Ridge Vi 867 79 9.11% 568 62 62 0 40 0 0 II II 
5922-Mt Calvary Bap1J 462 29 6.28% 329 27 27 0 25 0 0 0 2 
5923-Cloverleaf Kenn 615 34 5.53% 429 31 31 0 25 0 0 I 5 
5924-Best Western Cc a 831 83 9.99% 578 74 74 0 58 0 0 5 II 
5925-Carrie Martin El 579 41 7.08% 420 37 37 0 29 0 0 4 4 
5926-Camoion Acade n 837 91 10.87% 559 81 81 I 52 I 0 17 10 
5927-Berthoud Eleme 636 74 11.64% 388 59 59 0 35 I 0 6 17 
5928-Community Cen 751 79 10.52% 462 59 59 0 37 0 0 9 13 
5929-Stockwell Elem, n 760 86 11.32% 563 80 80 0 54 I 0 17 8 
5930-Berthoud High 1 c 716 81 11.31% 504 76 76 0 41 0 0 18 17 
Fort Collins Early Vot 1721 1211 1210 2 735 5 3 77 388 1.53% 68814 112567 
Loveland Early Votini 1265 1.12% 68814 1001 1001 I 626 2 I 38 333 112567 
Estes Park Early Votir[g 502 0.45% 68814 373 373 0 239 I I 19 113 112567 
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Fort Collins Absentee M 112567 939 0.83% 68814 664 662 1 389 6 2 21 243 
Loveland Absentee M ~ 3 0.00% 68814 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 112567 

3 0.00% 68814 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 Estes Park Absentee ~ 112567 
13290 11.81% 10329 10323 41 6671 49 20 1003 2539 68814 112567 



( C ( 
Statement of Votes Cast Date:03/15/00 

2000 PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY Time:09:05: 16 
Page:7 of 12 

LARIMER COUNTY OFFICIAL RES UL TS 

DEMOCRATIC 

.,, 
.c: 
g 

l!l 
£ 
0 
> 
~ 
~ 

"Cl 
£ 
s::: :, 
0 u 
"' e 
.:: 

"' !I 
0 
> 
"3 
~ 

t' 
'o ,. .... 
co 
~ 

e 
0 

C, 
;:: 

~ ,. 
....:i 

::d 
s::: 
0 

"Cl 

.~ 

"Cl .., 
.E 

~ 
0 
g 
~ 

Jurisdiction Wide 
4201-Lee Martinez Fa 455 20 20 4 15 l 0 
4202-Coachlight Plaz 353 10 10 2 8 0 0 
4203-Community 1st ~ 251 6 6 0 6 0 0 
4204-DMA Plaza 306 20 20 3 14 0 3 
4205-County Courtho 472 12 12 3 7 0 2 
4206-Fullana Element 396 11 11 l 9 0 1 
4207-Dunn Elementar 282 9 8 3 4 1 0 
4208-Lincoln Center 232 6 6 1 5 0 0 
4209-lst Presbyterian C 161 8 8 2 5 I 0 
4210-Fire Station #1 249 5 5 3 2 0 0 
4211-Laurel Elementa 284 16 16 3 12 0 1 
4212-Fire Station # 1 344 11 11 5 6 0 0 
4213-Old Ft Collins H 331 20 20 9 11 0 0 
4214-Lesher Junior Hi~ 167 14 14 5 9 0 0 
4215-Riffenburgh Ele ri 250 9 9 2 6 0 1 
4216-BMC West 113 4 4 I 3 0 0 
4217-Parkwood Eastf 314 20 20 7 13 0 0 
4218-Riffenburgh Elem 277 9 9 2 6 0 I 
42 I 9-Discoverv Cente 224 4 4 1 3 0 0 
4220-Fire Station #3 270 14 14 I II 0 2 
4221-St Lukes Episco 232 IS IS 2 10 1 2 
4222-Our Saviours Lu 163 12 12 4 8 0 0 
4223-Our Saviours Lu 200 13 13 3 10 0 0 
4224-Scotch Pines Cl b 307 23 23 s 16 I I 
4225-Odea Elementar 202 9 9 0 9 0 0 
4226-Beattie Element 149 8 8 3 s 0 0 
4227-Beattie Element 272 9 9 4 4 0 I 
4228-Christ United M: 358 18 18 3 13 1 I 
4229-Boltz Junior High 231 9 9 2 7 0 0 
4230-Shepardson Elen, 244 7 7 2 s 0 0 
4231-First Christian Ch 173 s s I 4 0 0 
4232-Platte River Pov.~ 248 5 5 2 3 0 0 
4233-Fort Collins Hig ~ 232 12 12 1 10 0 1 
4234-Shepardson Eleni 179 8 8 2 6 0 0 
4235-Boltz Junior HigJl 225 8 8 I 4 I 2 
4236-Foothills Fashio1 288 14 14 0 13 0 I 
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143 5 5 I 4 0 0 4237-Foothills Assem 
348 10 9 I 8 0 0 4238-Southside Baotis 

4240-Hannonv Presb, 
4241-Preston Junior H 
4242-Linton Elemenu 
4243-Linton Elementi 

4239-Looez Elementa Iv 366 14 14 2 10 I I 
260 14 14 4 10 0 0 
231 2 2 0 2 0 0 
145 2 2 0 2 0 0 
186 13 13 2 9 I I 

4244-Kruse Elementaiiv 167 14 14 5 9 0 0 
4245-Courtnev Park Alo 254 19 19 3 15 I 0 
4246-Somerset Clubb, 237 9 9 2 7 0 0 
4247-Lopez Elementa Iv 244 8 8 4 3 I 0 
4248-McGraw Eleme1 t 159 5 5 2 3 0 0 
4301-Unitv Church 294 12 12 1 8 1 2 
4302-Unity Church 280 15 15 7 7 0 I 
4303-Poudre High Sci o 344 4 4 0 4 0 0 
4304-Park Maintenam e 210 JO 10 2 8 0 0 
4305-Bethel Baotist Cll 193 5 5 3 1 0 I 
4306-Bethel Baotist Ch 325 12 12 2 10 0 0 
4307-Moore Elementi 348 4 4 I 2 I 0 
4308-Universitv Villa1 267 6 6 1 3 0 2 
4309-University Villa1 263 1 I 0 I 0 0 
4310-Allison Hall 226 2 2 0 2 0 0 
4311-Edwards Hall 203 2 2 0 2 0 0 
4312-Plymouth Congr: 202 3 3 I 2 0 0 
4313-Bennett Elemen1 a 217 14 14 3 II 0 0 
4314-Westminster Pre 314 17 17 4 II 0 2 

4316-Bauder Element 
4317-Equine Center 

4315-Sheohard Hills l u 264 2 2 I I 0 0 
303 8 8 0 7 I 0 
293 8 8 2 6 0 0 

4318-Bauder Element: 335 II II I 9 0 I 
4319-lmmanuel Chris1 327 7 7 4 3 0 0 

4321-Fellowshio Bibi, 

, 
4322-Holidav Inn 
4323-Fellowship Bibi 

4320-Comerstone Pre b 238 4 4 I 3 0 0 
225 7 7 I 6 0 0 
413 17 17 4 12 0 I 
290 20 20 2 17 I 0 

4324-Blevins Junior f i 289 12 12 3 9 0 0 
4325-Blevins Junior-f i 336 3 3 I 2 0 0 
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4326-0lander Elemen a 373 14 14 2 12 0 0 
4327-Peace with Chri1 239 6 6 2 4 0 0 
4328-Peace with Chris 248 5 5 I 4 0 0 
4329-Rocky Mtn Hil-!J 283 12 12 l JO I 0 
4330-Rocky Mtn Hie:~ 278 II II 3 8 0 0 
4331-Johnson Elemen a 385 II 11 5 6 0 0 
4332-Olander Elemen a 290 15 15 3 10 l I 
4901-Collins Aire Moll 120 15 15 2 II 0 2 
4902-Fort Collins Phu a 47 2 2 I I 0 0 
4903-Preston Jnr Hil!:h 339 2 2 0 2 0 0 
4904-St Elizabeth Set< 236 8 8 3 5 0 0 
4905-Redeemer Luthe 314 12 12 3 8 0 l 
4906-Transfort 261 6 6 0 6 0 0 
4907-Collinwood Ass's 315 6 6 3 3 0 0 
4908-River FC 4 SauE 172 4 4 3 I 0 0 

510 I-St. Bartholome\l s 
4909-McGraw Eleme, t 203 15 15 I 14 0 0 

5 I 02-Estes Park Citv 
5103-Estes Park City 
5104-Church of Chris 

154 8 8 3 5 0 0 
179 3 3 0 3 0 0 
323 18 18 5 12 0 I 

86 I I I 0 0 0 
5 I OS-Masonic Temple 297 21 21 4 16 0 I 
5106-Mtn View Bible F 130 9 9 5 4 0 0 
5107-Holiday Inn 249 18 18 4 12 0 2 
5108-Comm Church/I< o 297 13 13 4 9 0 0 
5109-0ur Ladv/Mtn Ca 331 30 30 8 20 0 2 
5 I I 0-Pinewood Sprini s 280 12 12 1 11 0 0 
5111-Parks Open Spa: 320 16 16 2 13 I 0 
5112-Bh! Thomoson ( y 147 11 II 4 7 0 0 
5 I 13-Big Thompson 1 c 140 9 9 5 3 0 1 
5114-Namaaua Eleme 1 321 14 14 2 II 0 I 
5115-Calvary Christian 281 13 13 2 II 0 0 
5116-Calvary Christia~ 223 8 8 3 3 0 2 
5117-BF Kitchen EleTI 160 6 6 0 6 0 0 
5118-Collins Cashwa' 203 6 6 2 4 0 0 
5119-Loveland Good ~ 163 10 10 0 9 I 0 
5120-Evane;elical Conw 181 6 6 2 4 0 0 
5121-Thompson Valle!Y 322 8 8 4 4 0 0 
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5122-Evangelical Con11 371 8 8 0 8 0 0 
5123-Knights ofColu h 272 14 14 2 12 0 0 
5124-Van Buren Elemi= 244 14 14 I 13 0 0 
5125-Van Buren Elem!= 166 11 11 2 9 0 0 
5126-Galilee Baptist C 309 13 13 0 12 0 1 
5127-Fire Station #2 189 7 7 2 s 0 0 
5128-Church of the N1 192 11 11 2 9 0 0 
5129-Faith Evangelic m 257 17 17 5 12 0 0 
5130-Centennial Elem!= 142 8 8 0 8 0 0 
5131-Trinity Lutheran 209 11 11 2 8 0 I 
5132-Evangelical Free 149 7 7 3 2 0 2 
5133-Evangelical Fret 282 13 13 2 10 1 0 
5134-Stansberry Elem: 296 13 13 1 11 0 I 
5135-Church/Good Ste 317 5 5 I 4 0 0 
5136-Lincoln Elemen1 a 273 12 12 2 9 0 1 
5137-Mtnview Presby e 155 6 6 0 6 0 0 
5138-Marv Blair Elerr e 278 10 10 1 8 1 0 
5139-Monroe Elemen a 157 10 10 1 8 0 1 
5140-McKee Conf W: 291 8 8 2 6 0 0 
5141-McKee Conf W: 180 4 4 0 2 0 2 
5142-Winona Elemen a 265 8 8 0 7 0 1 
5143-Loveland Public L 393 23 23 2 19 1 1 
5144-First Congregati i 239 11 11 3 8 0 0 
5145-Truscott Elemen 205 13 12 2 10 0 0 
514b-lst United Meth 185 7 7 5 2 0 0 

. 514 ?-Garfield Elemen 150 12 12 5 6 1 0 
5148-Sierra Vista Hea 174 6 6 I 3 0 2 
5149-First Baotist Cht r 129 6 6 2 2 0 2 
5201-Poudre Valley P 192 8 8 0 6 0 2 
5302-Poudre Cvn Corr 40 6 6 2 3 0 I 
5303-Stove Prairie Sc 125 5 5 2 3 0 0 
5304-Soring Canyon W 196 5 5 3 2 0 0 
5305-Watson Lake Fi 1h 302 7 7 2 4 0 I 
5306-Irish El11mentan 445 9 9 4 5 0 0 
5307-Lincoln Junior l i 405 9 9 2 7 0 0 
5308-West Ft Collins W 199 6 6 I 5 0 0 
5309-Holnam Inc 100 7 7 1 6 0 0 
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5310-Laporte Presbyter 241 8 8 I 7 0 0 
5311-Livermore Comm 264 11 II 2 9 0 0 
5312-Virginia Dale C 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5313-Red Feather Lks A 153 15 15 0 15 0 0 
5901-Buckeye Comm, 195 2 2 0 2 0 0 
5902-Waverlv Fire Stit 117 5 5 2 3 0 0 
5903-Eyestone Eleme 226 4 4 0 4 0 0 
5904-Wellington Tow 328 21 21 5 14 0 2 
5905-Country General 150 10 10 I 8 0 I 
5906-Todd Lund Whe 233 9 9 2 7 0 0 
5907-Tavelli Element1 166 7 7 2 5 0 0 
5908-Adriel Hills Clu 192 19 19 9 10 0 0 
5909-Tavelli Element1 176 8 8 0 8 0 0 
5910-CSU Ardec Cen e 150 10 10 2 7 0 I 
5911-Mulberrv Inn 294 12 12 4 7 0 I 
5912-Fort Collins Pia, a 137 9 9 I 7 I 0 
5913-Timnath Elemen 140 14 14 4 10 0 0 
5914-Poudre Valley« n 167 14 14 3 9 I I 
5915-Fort Collins Hig 1 289 6 6 I 5 0 0 
5916-Mountain Range 154 3 3 0 I 2 0 
5917-Good Sam Retir 284 20 20 4 15 I 0 
5918-Horsetooth Fire ~ 289 II II 0 10 I 0 
5919-Buckhorn Presb1 t 252 9 9 2 7 0 0 
5920-Cherrv Ridge Vi 336 5 5 0 5 0 0 
5921-Cherrv Ridge Vi 299 17 17 2 13 0 2 
5922-Mt Calvarv Bap1 133 2 2 0 2 0 0 
5923-CloverleafKenn 186 3 3 0 3 0 0 
5924-Best Western Cc a 253 9 9 3 6 0 0 
5925-Carrie Martin El 159 4 4 I 3 0 0 
5926-Camoion Acade 11 278 10 10 1 9 0 0 
5927-Berthoud Eleme 248 15 · 15 2 13 0 0 
5928-Communitv Cen 289 20 20 4 13 0 3 
5929-Stockwell Elemt n 197 6 6 2 4 0 0 
5930-Berthoud High c 212 5 5 I 2 I I 
Fort Collins Early Vot 43753 510 510 170 328 2 10 
Loveland Early Votin 43753 264 264 66 186 4 8 
Estes Park Early Voting 43753 129 128 29 94 I 4 
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Fort Collins Absentee \1 43753 
Loveland Absentee M~ 43753 
Estes Park Absentee l\l 43753 

43753 
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275 274 76 186 1 II 
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0 0 0 0 0 0 

2961 2956 726 2082 38 110 
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STATE OF COLORADO 
ss 

COUNTY OF LARIMER 
\....,i 

This sheet is to be used for OFFICIAL RETURNS only, and to be mailed to the Secretary of State. 
(ONE COPY TO BE FILED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE) 

We the undersigned Board of Canvassers of the Election returns for the County of Larimer in 

Colorado do hereby certify that the attached computer print-out consisting of 12 pages is a true, full and 

correct copy of the OFFICIAL Statement of Votes Cast at the Presidential Primary Election, held in said 

County on the 10th day of March, 2000 together with the names of the persons for whom said votes were 

cast, as appears by the returns of the Election Precincts of said County now on file in my of;fice. 

Witness our hands and seal this 15th day of March, 2000. - ~ "" '< ..... ,. 

MYRNA J. RODENBEitGER 
-- :. Count)C.Q~rk and R@o~er 
-- ~ ~ -...--.. _- ;..- --

_,-
/-

, . .._, 

v 

Attest: 

MYRNAJ.RODENBERGER 
County Clerk and Recorder 

'tJ ' 
By:~~ 

epu 

\,_.-.i'» 
S:\Elections\Boards\Canvass Certification.doc03 l 52000ms 


